
Humphrey’s Hefe
Lumberyard Brewing, Flagstaff, AZ

Pan American Stout
Wanderlust Brewing, Flagstaff, AZ

Horseshoe Bend Ale
Grand Canyon Brewing, Williams , AZ

Scottsdale Blonde
Huss Brewing, Arizona

Pilsner
Grand Canyon Brewing, Williams , AZ

Tower Station IPA
Mother Road Brewing, Flagstaff, AZ

Amber Ale
Oak Creek Brewing Co. Sedona, AZ

Prickly Pearadise
2 Towns Ciderhouse. Corvallis, OR

Double 6 American 
Mother Road Brewing. Flagstaff, AZ

Coors Light Lager (Golden, CO)
Michelob Ultra (St. Louis, MO)
Budweiser

$9.00
$7.00
$7.00

Modelo Especial Lager (Mexico)

Fat Tire Amber Ale (New Belgium Brewing, CO)

Turbo Tower IPA (Mother Road Brewing, AZ)

Roadside Grove IPA (Mother Road Brewing, AZ)

Hazy IPA (Lumberyard Brewing, AZ)

Blue & Gold IPA (Historic Brewing, AZ)

Nutrl Seltzers (Lemonade, Watermelon, Pineapple)

$9.00

$8.00

$12.00

$12.00

$7.50

$7.00

$10.00

Chateau Ste Michelle (Rose)

Grand Canyon Private Label, CA
• Chardonnay
• Cabernet
• Pinot Grigio
• Merlot

Browne Family Vineyard
• Malbec
• Merlot
• Cabernet Sauvignon
• Chardonnay

$7/25

$9/38

$17/62
$17/62
$16/49
$16/49

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, 
Lemonade, Tea

$3.50

$9.00

$10.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$11.00

$8.00

$11

$8.00

OPEN 12:00PM TO 10:00PM



Cheesy Bread (V)
Parmesan, Mozzarella, Marinara Sauce

Bread Sticks (VG)
Garlic & Marinara Sauce

Beer Cheese (V)
Beer Cheese Dip
Served with Breadsticks

Wings (8pcs.)
Choice of Barbeque, Buffalo, Daily Sauce

$8.95

$8.25

$9.95

$15.95

Pepperoni Pizza
Pepperoni, Mozzarella Cheese

Veggie Pizza
Black Olives, Mushrooms, Green Bell Pepper, 
Onion, Mozzarella Cheese

Cheese Pizza
Mozzarella Cheese

Supreme Pizza
Pepperoni, Sausage, Bell Peppers, Onions
Olives, Mushrooms, Mozzarella Cheese

White Pizza
Chicken, Spinach, Artichoke Heart, White Sauce
(Vegetarian Option available for $25.95)

Meat Lover’s Pizza
Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Bacon
Mozzarella Cheese

Substitute Vegan Cheese: $3.00 (VG)
12” Gluten Free Crust Available 
Additional Toppings: $1.95 Each

$24.95

$27.95

$21.95

$29.95

$27.95

$29.95

Caesar Salad
Romaine, Caesar Dressing, Parmesan 
Cheese, Croutons

Garden Salad (V)
Romaine, Cucumber, Tomato, Onion, Carrot, 
Ranch Dressing

$12.95

$12.95

The Grand Cookie
(Assorted Flavors)

$8.50

OPEN 12:00PM TO 10:00PM (Food until 9:30PM)


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2

